
GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 

PAKISTAN BAIT-UL-MAL 

(MINISTRY OF POVERTY ALLEVIATION & SOCIAL SAFETY) 

 

TENDER NOTICE 

 Pakistan Bait-ul- Mal (PBM) ICT invites e-Bids, under single stage-two envelope procedure, from 

(FBR Income Tax & Sales Tax active) Firms / Distributors / Manufacturers /  Companies / General  Order 

Suppliers for procurement of Gadgets, Clothes and Raw Material for seventeen (17) PBM-Women 

Empowerment Centres (WECs) at various districts under Regional Office. 

2. Standard Bidding documents (SBDs), containing detailed terms and conditions, detail of items and 

location of centres are available on PBM's website www.pbm.gov.pk and PPRA EPADS for interested 

bidders. 

3. E-Bids prepared in accordance with PPRA rules and instructions given in the SBDs, shall be 

submitted online at E-Pak Acquisition & Disposal System (www.eprocure.gov.pk) on or before                  

09-08-2024 (Friday) till 11:00 AM. The CDR / Pay Order of Rs. 250,000/- as earnest money 

(refundable/interest free) shall be submitted in favor of Director, PBM Regional Office, Islamabad. 

4. Technical Bids shall be opened on the same day at 11:30 AM in the presence of the bidders or their 

representatives in Regional Office, ICT. Whereas, date of opening of Financial Bids will be communicated 

to technically qualified bidder(s) in due course of time. 

5. The approved successful bidder(s)/firms(s) shall be bound to supply the goods at approved rates for 

the financial year 2024-2025 at designated places after inspection by the committee. 

6. PBM reserves the right to reject any or all bids at any stage without assigning any reason as per 

PPRA rules.           

 

DIRECTOR 

Pakistan Bait ul Mal, Regional Office, ICT 

Park Road  Main Taramri Chowk  Islamabad 

Phone: 0512616177 

  



 حکومت پاکستان
  پاکستان بیت المال

  )غربت کے خاتمے اور سماجی تحفظ کی وزارت(
   

  ٹینڈر نوٹس

ڈبلیو ای (پی بی ایم ویمن امپاورمنٹ سینٹرز ) 17(نے ریجنل آفس کے تحت مختلف اضلاع میں ستره ) پی بی ایم(پاکستان بیت المال 

ڈسٹری / فرموں ) ایف بی آر انکم ٹیکس اور سیلز ٹیکس ایکٹیو(خریداری کے لئے کے لئے گیجٹس، کپڑوں اور خام مال کی ) سیز

  جنرل آرڈر سپلائرز سے سنگل اسٹیج ٹو لفافہ طریقہ کار کے تحت ای بڈز طلب کی ہیں۔/ کمپنیوں / مینوفیکچررز / بیوٹرز 

کی تفصیلات اور مراکز کے مقام شامل ہیں، جن میں تفصیلی شرائط و ضوابط، اشیاء ) ایس بی ڈیز(معیاری بولی دستاویزات 2.  

اور پی پی آر اے ای پی اے ڈی ایس پر  www.pbm.gov.pkدلچسپی رکھنے والے بولی دہندگان کے لئے پی بی ایم کی ویب سائٹ 

  دستیاب ہیں۔

کو یا ) جمعہ( 2024-08- 09پی پی آر اے کے قواعد و ضوابط اور ایس بی ڈیز میں دی گئی ہدایات کے مطابق تیار کرده ای بڈز 3.  

پر آن لائن جمع کرائی جائیں ) www.eprocure.gov.pk(بجے تک ای پیک ایکوزیشن اینڈ ڈسپوزل سسٹم  11:00اس سے پہلے صبح 

ڈائریکٹر، پی بی ایم ریجنل آفس، اسلام آباد کے حق میں جمع کرایا ) بلا سود/قابل واپسی(پے آرڈر /روپے کا سی ڈی آر -/250,000گی۔ 

  ے گا۔جائ

بجے ریجنل آفس، آئی سی ٹی میں بولی دہندگان یا ان کے نمائندوں کی موجودگی میں کھولی  11:30ٹیکنیکل بولیاں اسی دن صبح . 4

  جائیں گی۔ جبکہ فنانشل بولیاں کھولنے کی تاریخ سے تکنیکی طور پر اہل بولی دہندگان کو مقرره وقت میں آگاه کیا جائے گا۔

کے لئے منظور  2025-2024فرمز کمیٹی کی جانب سے معائنہ کے بعد مقرره مقامات پر مالی سال /بولی دہندگانمنظور شده کامیاب . 5

  شده نرخوں پر سامان کی فراہمی کے پابند ہوں گے۔

نے کا پی بی ایم پی پی آر اے قوانین کے مطابق کوئی وجہ بتائے بغیر کسی بھی مرحلے پر کسی بھی یا تمام بولیوں کو مسترد کر6.  

  حق محفوظ رکھتا ہے۔ 

    

  ڈائریکٹر

  پاکستان بیت المال، ریجنل آفس، آئی سی ٹی

  پارک روڈ مین ترمری چوک اسلام آباد

  0512616177: فون

 

  



  

 

 

 


